

शीर्ष. M M P S Y (S C) प्रखंड - नावागार

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पक्ष का नाम → हरोजा गाँव से २ घाम विहारी सिंह के
डेरा उत्तर-दीपा

संबेदक → श्री गौरी शंकर उपाध्याय

DIVISION

स्कारानामा सं० - 21/SB D. 202021

कार्य प्रारंभ कि तिथि - 27-11-2020

SUB-DIVISION

कार्य पूर्ण कि तिथि - 26-11-2021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No - 1186

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and A/c Bill					
H/W :- Const. of road from					
H92079 6900 to 5400m Bihari					
Singh ke Darg 4400 to 1019					
H/A :- SRI. Gopal Shankar Upadhyay.					
A/HO :- 215BD/2020 - 2021					
Date of start :- 27-11-2020					
Date of completion :- 26-11-2021					
Date of measurement :-					
Details of work					
Item No (1) :- Providing, laying					
spreading & compacting					
W.B.M - 30 - 3					
B.T					
1 x 20.00 x $\frac{7.10 + 6.20 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.52 \text{ m}^3$					
20 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 168.75 m ³					
20 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 168.75 m ³					
1 x 15.00 x $\frac{5.50 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 5.20 \text{ m}^3$					
5 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 42.19 m ³					
4 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 33.75 m ³					
1 x 20.00 x $\frac{10.06 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 10.31 \text{ m}^3$					
C.C					
7 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 59.10 m ³					
1 x 20.00 x $\frac{5.50 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 6.94 \text{ m}^3$					
					503.57 m ³
Qty Limited :-					503.47 m ³
Item No (2) :- Providing and					
applying primer coat					
etc all comp. Job-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1) :- Providing and</u>					
<u>fixing boundary pillars etc</u>					
<u>0.4 m x 0.4 m T.M.B P/No (1) ie</u>					
<u>08 Nos @ Rs 1997.27/Ho - Rs 15978.16</u>					
<u>Item No (2) :- Clearing and</u>					
<u>grading road land etc</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P/No (1) ie</u>					
<u>1.14 Hq @ Rs 51133.76/Hq - Rs 58292.48</u>					
<u>Item No (3) :- Const of embankment</u>					
<u>with approved materials</u>					
<u>from borrow pits with</u>					
<u>lead 100 m etc</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P/No (17)</u>					
<u>823.63 M³ @ Rs 183.27/M³ - Rs 150947.11</u>					
<u>Item No (4) :- Excavation in</u>					
<u>cutting in soil etc</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P/No (3) ie</u>					
<u>133.45 M³ @ Rs 26.11/M³ - Rs 3484.00</u>					
<u>Item No (5) :- Box cutting in</u>					
<u>road way soil etc</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P/No (3) ie</u>					
<u>21.00 M³ @ Rs 126.24/M³ - Rs 2651.04</u>					
<u>Item No (6) :- Const of embankment</u>					
<u>with approved material</u>					
<u>with 100 m lead etc</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P/No (17) ie</u>					
<u>224.27 M³ @ Rs 174.94/M³ - Rs 39234.18</u>					
<u>Rs 270586.00</u>					

Continuation

(C.O)

(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	P/10	Rs 10578843=-
Qty of det. M.B	P/10			(15) 10	
82.56 M ²	@	Rs 97.19/M ²			Rs 8024=-
Shed No (30/32):- Backfilling					
in food					
Qty of det. T.M.B	P/10			(15) 10	
24.36 M ³	@	Rs 478.09/M ³			Rs 11646=-
					Rs 10598513=-
Add 1% Labourers					Rs 105985=-
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1271822=-
Add 5% Igniorage fee					Rs 162322=-
					Rs 12138642=-
Less 20.04% below					
estimated cost					
					Rs 9706058=-
Less previous payment					
					Rs 3571652=-
					Rs 6134406=-
8/5/23 AE (h) 10/10/23 8/5/23 J.E					
Cost of work has been					
completed as per E/I.					
(h) 10/10/23 8/5/23 J.E					